
 

 

S.H.I.P.S. [A Premier Institution] 

SHREE HANUMAT INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
   

Date Sheet for Term-II, (2023-24) 

Date  Day  I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI Science XI Comm. XI Hum. 
26.02.2024 Monday Regular 

Classes 

Computer 

(Regular Classes after Examination) 

Regular Class 

27.02.2024 Tuesday General Knowledge 

(Regular Classes after Examination) 

Regular Class 

28.02.2024 Wednesday ART 

(Regular Classes after Examination) 

IT 

(Regular Class 

after Exam.) 

Regular Class 

29.02.2024 Thursday EXAMINATION HOLIDAY 

01.03.2024 Friday Computer Maths English Maths EVS Hindi Science S. Sci. Maths Chemistry B.Studies Sociology 

02.03.2024 Saturday EXAMINATION HOLIDAY 

03.03.2024 Sunday SUNDAY 

04.03.2024 Monday English Hindi Punjabi EVS Hindi Punjabi English Hindi Punjabi English 

05.03.2024 Tuesday EXAMINATION HOLIDAY 

06.03.2024 Wednesday Hindi Punjabi Maths Hindi English Maths Hindi English Hindi Physical Education/Punjabi 

07.03.2024 Thursday EXAMINATION HOLIDAY 

08.03.2024 Friday MAHA SHIVRATRI (HOLIDAY) 

09.03.2024 Saturday EVS English EVS English Punjabi S. Sci. Maths Maths S. Sci. Biology/Maths Accountancy Pol. Science 

10.03.2024 Sunday SUNDAY 

11.03.2024 Monday EXAMINATION HOLIDAY 

12.03.2024 Tuesday Maths EVS Hindi Punjabi Maths Science Punjabi Science Science Physics Economics Economics/ 

B.Adm. 

13.03.2024 Wednesday EXAMINATION HOLIDAY 

14.03.2024 Thursday HOLIDAY English  S. Sci. Punjabi  English  Maths/Entrepreneurship/IT (Additional)  

N.B.  

1. In case of absence, retest will not be conducted.        

2. Annual Result will be declared on :-         3. New Academic Session will commence as per the following schedule. 

Pre-Nursery to V 27.03.2024 Wednesday 

VI-IX &XI 28.03.2024 Thursday 
 

 

Principal 

Pre-Nursery to UKG 03.04.2024 Wednesday 

I-XII 04.04.2024 Thursday 
 


